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Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Finish

Glass Shade Finish

Dimensions

Width (in.)
Height (in.)

Max Hanging Length (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)
Chain Length (ft.)

Downloads

60

Indoor
Medium

5

A-Type
Incandescent
60

6.27

Bell

Peruvian Bronze
Antique Scavo

2750
3350
153.50
10
550

5.50
4.80

Toscana - 9127PR5

5 Light Down Chandelier

A rustic Italian relic to love, Toscana is truly magnifico.
Never shy of drama or elegance, this Tuscan-style
design combines heavy metal arms with glowing glass
shades. Available in a variety of sizes and options,
Toscana brings a touch of old-world charm into your
home.

* Requires 5 Medium 60-watt bulbs (not included)
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